3/6/2010
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
418 WOOTE
423 SALISB

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
413 GOOD

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

($141.09)
$178.87

$37.78

$37.78

Drawer

$23.50

$23.50

$23.50

$61.28

Drawer Report By Satellite

$0.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($1,494.59) ($50.00) 41
($2,098.73) ($1.00) 110
($3,593.32) ($51.00) 151
($3,593.32) ($51.00) 151
Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($0.50) $0.00 1
($0.50) $0.00 1
($0.50) $0.00 1
($3,593.82) ($51.00) 152

Handle Net Handle
$1,403.50 $1,353.50
$1,778.60 $1,777.60
$3,182.10 $3,131.10
$3,182.10 $3,131.10

Handle Net Handle

$24.00 $24.00
$24.00 $24.00
$24.00 $24.00
$3,206.10 $3,155.10

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Checks

Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Written



