## **Drawer Report By Satellite**

3/6/2010

## HUDDLE

1026	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<b>Coupons</b>	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u>	#Pd/Vds	<b>Handle</b>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u>Tickets</u>
	<u>Name</u>					<b>QRace</b>				\$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	418 WOOTE	(\$141.09)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1,494.59)	(\$50.00)	41	\$1,403.50	\$1,353.50	\$0.00	
	423 SALISB	\$178.87	\$500.00	\$0.00	(\$2,098.73)	(\$1.00)	110	\$1,778.60	\$1,777.60	\$0.00	
	Terminal Number 1026	\$37.78	\$500.00	\$0.00	(\$3,593.32)	(\$51.00)	151	\$3,182.10	\$3,131.10	\$0.00	
L	ocation HUDDLE	\$37.78	\$500.00	\$0.00	(\$3,593.32)	(\$51.00)	151	\$3,182.10	\$3,131.10	\$0.00	

## MOOSE

1028	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u> Name	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u> <u>ORace</u>	#Pd/Vds	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u>Tickets</u> <u>Written</u>
	413 GOOD	\$23.50	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$0.50)	\$0.00	1	\$24.00	\$24.00	\$0.00 \$0.00	<u>vviitten</u>
<u>Term</u>	inal Number 1028	\$23.50	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$0.50)	\$0.00	1	\$24.00	\$24.00	\$0.00	
Location	<u>n</u> MOOSE	\$23.50	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$0.50)	\$0.00	1	\$24.00	\$24.00	\$0.00	
Totals:	<u>.</u>	\$61.28	\$500.00		(\$3,593.82)	(\$51.00)	152	\$3,206.10	\$3,155.10		